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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    63320 02/02/2023 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Mileage from 01/20 -02/02/23            641.25

    63321 02/02/2023 SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS ENTRY FEE- 2/3-4/23            300.00

    63322 02/02/2023 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Meals for TCASE Convention from 02/05-08/2023            244.00

    63332 02/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for Technology Dept.          1,796.58

    63332 02/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Testing Materials Texas Instruments TI 108-M.Watson            228.00

    63332 02/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 Wrappers for cookies for the 100th Day of School - SEL Dept.             24.11

    63332 02/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 Wrappers for cookies for the 100th Day of School - SEL Dept.             24.12

    63332 02/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Wrappers for cookies for the 100th Day of School - SEL Dept.             24.12

    63332 02/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Supplies for SE SEL Classroom - I Ramos            129.93

    63332 02/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 Supplies for LHS SEL Classroom - T Garza             75.79

    63332 02/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6395 00 999 0 99 000 iPad Pro and Accessories for Principal          1,053.62

    63333 02/02/2023 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Install and Program the Intercom at North Elementary            995.00

    63334 02/02/2023 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2022-2023 School Year.            595.00

    63335 02/02/2023 Burmax Company, Inc. 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Cosmetology lab  (Jana Napper-Cosmo)          3,946.60

    63336 02/02/2023 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED - SE COLD BOX            412.50

    63337 02/02/2023 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at TMEA convention in San Antonio on Feb. 8-11   (Sonia            203.00

Carrion-Band)

    63338 02/02/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY PK, COMPACT BATTERY FOR SHOP USAGE            303.00

FCH-007822115

    63338 02/02/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS  INV 9191375 (TAXES REMOVED)            911.28

    63338 02/02/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DOLLIES, SHELFS, HINGES, BATTERY FLEXVOLT FOR BUS BARN USAGE          1,517.88

    63339 02/02/2023 JONES MCCALL PHARMAC 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING- EPINEPHRINE PENS            635.90

    63340 02/02/2023 KEITH CAGLE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RUN DIAG ON TRANSMISSION ON 49            257.25

    63341 02/02/2023 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services          4,305.00

    63342 02/02/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPUD, RINGBUSTER FOR SE GYM            185.99

    63342 02/02/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AUGER TELESCOPING FOR URNIALS FOR PLUMBERS USE             75.46

    63343 02/02/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            359.18

    63344 02/02/2023 N2Y 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 News2You Middle School            169.64

    63345 02/02/2023 NATUS MEDICAL INC 199 E 33 6249 00 105 0 99 000 Calibrate Standalone Audiometer - Nurses Office            267.00

    63346 02/02/2023 OVERHEAD DOOR COMPAN 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIR BUS BARN DOOR - PUT CABLES ON DRUM AND REPLACE HINGE            895.50

    63347 02/02/2023 POCKET NURSE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Phlebotomy supplies for student instruction.   (Steve Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy)            323.93

    63348 02/02/2023 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT S 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MOUNTING BRACKETS FOR SE CAFETERIA TABLES TO BE REPAIRED            732.74

    63349 02/02/2023 SUNDOWN HS BAND 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Pre-UIL contest fees for March 28-29 in Sundown  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            500.00

    63350 02/02/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES          5,428.64

    63351 02/02/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year INV 054278153171, INV         22,500.12

054253160814, INV 054978057245

    63352 02/02/2023 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL             70.33

    63353 02/02/2023 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          8,072.15

    63354 02/02/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- NUMBER DECALS            480.00
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    63354 02/02/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- POLOS            635.00

    63355 02/03/2023 WHITLOW SHOFNER, KAS 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 23 000 Per Diem for TCASE Convention from 02/05-08/2023            244.00

    63356 02/07/2023 MCCULLEY, TREVOR 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 TMEA Convention Feb 8-11 Per Diem            256.00

    63357 02/07/2023 RAMIREZ, EDFRAIN 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 TMEA Convention Feb 8-11 Per Diem            256.00

    63358 02/09/2023 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT. ON ELEVATOR FOR FEB 2023            225.00

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 180 E 36 6399 00 901 0 91 000 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETIC DIRECTOR            111.14

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Life Skills General Supplies INV #1CPN-H79Q-7HRF & #13HF-GLG9-RVGH            264.69

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 School Supplies - paper, batteries, etc for classroom use INV            182.56

#1FX6-17F7-T7CG & #1V9G-P7VG-P77W

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 SPED Supplies - markers, baby power, crayons, etc INV #1CXJ-P4LP-RYT3 &            741.77

#1L6L-T6YR-G7YF

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HAND DRYER FOR SE BATHROOMS            500.00

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Kinder Graduation -  backdrops, stand kit            165.09

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 23 000 Planners for Sp.Ed. Dept.            187.83

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 Science Materials-please see attachment -M.Watson  INV #1CDV-XWJN-G3KN &            251.77

#11V1-HXVK-MTJH

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. woodshop needs for instruction.   (Matt Rocha-Construction Trades).            496.26

INV #1QYN-CWW7-6TRT & #13NX-X4C4-7M46

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Nurse's office at HS   (Valerie Soliz-HS-Nurse) INV            298.21

#11CY-6K6Y-HR11 & #1PDV-F9JQ-16YF

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 20 105 0 11 000 Basketballs (recess)            199.60

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS LifeSkills Supplies             40.49

    63362 02/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Supplies            124.96

    63363 02/09/2023 ANDERSON'S ALPHABET 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Pre - K - Certificate             55.95

    63364 02/09/2023 ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS ENTRY FEE- 2/16/23            200.00

    63365 02/09/2023 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2022-2023 School Year         65,428.75

    63366 02/09/2023 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Welding instruction  (Vinnie Heller-Welding) INV #850377,          2,434.98

#850647, #851514, & #860512

    63367 02/09/2023 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Purchased refreshments for Superintendent search interview             95.08

    63368 02/09/2023 BOLINGER,SEGARS, GIL 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000 Audited Financial Statements For 2021-2022          8,000.00

    63369 02/09/2023 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 72 001 0 91 000 Fall Sports Expenses             42.50

    63369 02/09/2023 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 80 001 0 91 000 Fall Sports Expenses            397.76

    63369 02/09/2023 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 70 001 0 91 000 Fall Sports Expenses            301.00

    63370 02/09/2023 BSN SPORTS, LLC 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Propel Hoodies For Coaches (Track, Powerlifting, Baseball, and Softball)          1,734.60

    63371 02/09/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges  (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)            854.26

    63372 02/09/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS FORC LANDFILL - open PO for 2022-2023 128792 & 128843              7.80

    63372 02/09/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS FORC LANDFILL 128866 - open PO for 2022-2023             33.00

    63372 02/09/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          2,470.56

    63372 02/09/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS FORC LANDFILL 128746 - open PO for 2022-2023              4.80
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    63373 02/09/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 flatten screws for se bathrooms              3.00

    63373 02/09/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LATCH FOR MS GYM DOOR             13.99

    63374 02/09/2023 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS 5 REGISTRATION , PD UNIT 53             29.50

    63375 02/09/2023 DOUGLAS, CATHY 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 99 000 Staff meals at TASBO conference in San Antonio on Feb. 12-15, 2023            237.00

(Cathy Douglas-Office)

    63376 02/09/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 3 24 000 2022-2023 Accountability, Compliance, and E-Grant Management (ACE)          4,250.00

Contract

    63376 02/09/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2022-2023 TEKS Resource System Contract  (2ND QUARTER)          2,263.75

    63376 02/09/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 90 999 3 24 000 2022-2023 Curriculum Contract          2,431.25

    63377 02/09/2023 ETC LITE, LLC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 1095-C Printing and Shipping          1,024.40

    63378 02/09/2023 FHS DRAMA MAMA'S 199 E 36 6299 25 001 0 99 000 Clinician fees for OAP performance   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP/Theatre)            600.00

    63379 02/09/2023 GARCIA, DANIELLE 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Meals for TASBO in San Antonio from 2/12-16/23            365.00

    63380 02/09/2023 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MS BOILER ROOM BIG BUDDY HEATER            149.99

    63380 02/09/2023 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLK HIGH HEAT PAINT FOR HS BBQ PIT             31.96

    63380 02/09/2023 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Fall semester misc. shop supplies/expenses  (Oaks/Heller-Ag/Welding)            181.80

    63381 02/09/2023 GONZALES, REYNALDO 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 TASBO ENGAGE CONFERENCE FEB 12.23, 02.17.23 SAN ANTONIO TX            365.00

    63382 02/09/2023 HELLER, Vinnie 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at San Antonio goat show on Feb. 13-14, 2023            128.00

    63383 02/09/2023 HELLER, Vinnie 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at San Antonio pig show on Feb. 17-19, 2023.  (Vinnie            192.00

Heller-Ag)

    63384 02/09/2023 HIGH SCHOOL BBQ, INC 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for regional BBQ competition in Big Lake on Feb. 24-25.            200.00

(Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63385 02/09/2023 Independent Electric 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 20 POWER PACKS - Maint          1,336.60

    63386 02/09/2023 INLAND TRUCK PARTS & 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TURBO ACTUATOR 25 ABS REPAIRED ON BUS 25          3,487.94

    63386 02/09/2023 INLAND TRUCK PARTS & 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TURBO ACTUATOR 25 ABS REPAIRED ON BUS 25            870.18

    63387 02/09/2023 INSURICA 199 E 51 6429 00 901 0 99 000 Add-On Coverage - New Gym & Elevator Tower         28,615.00

    63388 02/09/2023 JERABEK, AMY 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO 2023 Engage Conference 02/12/23 - 02/15/22 - Per Diem            365.00

    63390 02/09/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS All Region Band Clinic and Concert January 27 & 28            100.00

    63390 02/09/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band breakfast meals for staff, students, sponsors at All Region on Jan.             45.00

27-28th in Lubbock. (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63390 02/09/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band breakfast meals for staff, students, sponsors at All Region on Jan.            120.00

27-28th in Lubbock. (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63390 02/09/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band breakfast meals for staff, students, sponsors at All Region on Jan.             20.00

27-28th in Lubbock. (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63390 02/09/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch and dinner meals at All Region band in Lubbock on Jan. 19th             36.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63390 02/09/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch and dinner meals at All Region band in Lubbock on Jan. 19th            510.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63390 02/09/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch and dinner meals at All Region band in Lubbock on Jan. 19th             18.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)
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    63391 02/09/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year            150.00

    63392 02/09/2023 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 99 000 Annual subscription renewal for newspaper. (Jessica Washington-Library)             57.00

    63392 02/09/2023 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Statement of Revenue Ad            149.63

    63393 02/09/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE FOR 14FT DUMP TRUCK            170.00

    63393 02/09/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIRED ON BUS 22             48.50

    63393 02/09/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 repaired tire on fork lift             35.00

    63393 02/09/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FLATS ON NUMBER 44             40.00

    63394 02/09/2023 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COMBUSTION AIR BLOWER HVAC HEATING FOR ALL CAMPUS USAGE          1,150.00

    63395 02/09/2023 LISCO SPORTS LLP 180 E 36 6249 00 001 0 91 000 TRACK- RECONDITION & RECOVER HIGH JUMP PIT          3,500.00

    63396 02/09/2023 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEM 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ICE MACHINE FOR CENTRAL OFFICE AND BOARD ROOM          1,277.23

    63396 02/09/2023 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEM 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS TO INSTALL ICE MACHINE FOR CENTRAL OFFICE            236.04

    63397 02/09/2023 LUBBOCK COOPER ISD 180 E 36 6499 70 001 0 91 000 PLAYOFF FOOTBALL GAME EXPENSES ON 11/10/22          1,928.46

    63398 02/09/2023 Martin, Arthur 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Contracted Finance Services through 2022-2023 Year          3,500.00

    63399 02/09/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR REMODELING SE BATHROOMS          1,412.14

    63400 02/09/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            635.92

    63402 02/09/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 IMPACT DRIVER KIT , RED ANTIFREEZE            274.98

    63402 02/09/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 IMPACT DRIVER KIT , RED ANTIFREEZE             47.96

    63402 02/09/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 V BELT HS             33.99

    63402 02/09/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Battery for 70 and oil filters for 9 & 10            483.23

    63402 02/09/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Battery for 70 and oil filters for 9 & 10            158.34

    63402 02/09/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY CHAINS FOR A TRAILER             22.21

    63402 02/09/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK PAINT FOR TRAILER EXHAUST INSULATORS CV AXLE FOR VAN 55            237.96

    63402 02/09/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRANS SEAL FOR 68 FUSES FOR 45 BRAKE ROTORS FOR 49, REAR DISC FOR 49            174.46

    63403 02/09/2023 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SEC BIT SET FOR REPAIRS ON PLUMBING             11.99

    63403 02/09/2023 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 OIL FILTER FOR BUS 8, SOLDER GUN AND SOLDER             36.98

    63403 02/09/2023 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 OIL FILTER FOR BUS 8, SOLDER GUN AND SOLDER             15.55

    63404 02/09/2023 Ottaberry Consulting 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 VI0 Visual Impairment Services 2022-2023          1,293.75

    63405 02/09/2023 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2022-2023 school year February          2,202.69

    63406 02/09/2023 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED DRIVER DOOR ON AG TRUCK 34            995.00

    63407 02/09/2023 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 MIRROR BASE , MOUNT, ARMS FOR BUS 9            193.21

    63408 02/09/2023 RODRIQUEZ, MELISSA 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO Engage Conference in San Antonio from 2/12-16/2022            365.00

    63409 02/09/2023 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED LEAK AT HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUS          4,583.44

    63410 02/09/2023 SAUSEDA, FRANKIE JR 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Per Diem for TSPRA Conference 2/19/22-2/23/22 - Frankie Sauseda            252.00

    63411 02/09/2023 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Supplies for CNA students for classroom instruction  (Steve            299.80

Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy)

    63412 02/09/2023 Secured Mobility, LL 199 E 34 6299 00 908 0 99 000 SMART TAG HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE          3,123.00

    63413 02/09/2023 SHADE STRUCTURES, IN 281 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 HS, NE, SE Shade Structures        199,964.00

    63415 02/09/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASBO 2023 Engage Conference in San Antonio from            840.00

2/12-16/2023
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    63415 02/09/2023 TASBO 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 ENGAGE ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2023          1,065.00

    63416 02/09/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 22 000 Repair on CTE printer   (Lisa Telchik-CTE)            721.70

    63416 02/09/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 105 0 11 000 SERVICE ON COPIER            120.00

    63416 02/09/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 INK - poster machine          1,260.00

    63417 02/09/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies needed for December culinary classes  (Kevin             82.84

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    63418 02/09/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Badge Reels for Staff Badges/Keys            400.00

    63419 02/16/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES            631.76

    63419 02/16/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Gym Tape-Black,Yellow-Maranda Watson            197.50

    63419 02/16/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Bins, sand            387.89

    63420 02/16/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year. Account #3000005673         22,587.58

    63421 02/16/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year. Account #3055992623          1,494.37

    63422 02/16/2023 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Mileage from 2/3-9/2023            427.50

    63423 02/16/2023 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM COMPRESSION SHIRTS            487.00

    63424 02/16/2023 CARPENTER, MELISSA 199 E 31 6411 00 999 0 43 000 TCASE Conference            256.00

    63425 02/16/2023 CASILLAS, JODEE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/13/23             50.00

    63426 02/16/2023 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges for 12/22/22 - 01/27/23 106 Bryan Ave Unit AC             55.75

    63427 02/16/2023 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Assisted with Budget, W2 Process, 1099 Process, Auditors Entries, Board            675.00

Reports and Supt. Reports.

    63428 02/16/2023 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS ENTRY FEE- 2/23/23            350.00

    63429 02/16/2023 DIMMITT ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/19/23            166.50

    63430 02/16/2023 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 000 Psychological Testing          2,400.00

    63431 02/16/2023 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Vaping Webinar - HR             50.00

    63431 02/16/2023 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 Matter Fees & Costs          1,404.00

    63433 02/16/2023 FLORES, GABRIEL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF SECURITY OFFICER ON 2/13/23            105.00

    63434 02/16/2023 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Klondike vs Meadow February 13, 2023             65.00

    63435 02/16/2023 HALL, RODNEY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/13/23            130.00

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LOCK HITCH, GLOVES, DEADBOLT             94.06

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 STAPLE FLOORING, SEAL FOR NE             39.72

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS USAGE            203.19

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLUSH TRIM, ROUTER, BIT FOR SHOP             40.24

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HILLMAN HARDWARE             11.80

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOR NE CROSS WALK             70.28

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SCREW DRYWALL , FILLER LATEX WOOD NE             35.87

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINTING SUPPLIES FOR NORTH ELEM             35.63

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WHITE PINE FOR NE            132.85

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 OIL FOR GROUNDS EQUIP             25.84

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 hinge concealed frame for se repairs             31.02

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 tennis courts leak repaired             29.80
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    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SE RESTROOM REPAIR             16.17

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 NEW GYM- CORDS FOR NEW LAUNDRY MACHINES             44.61

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CORD EXT. FOR CUSTODIANS             36.85

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COMGORT SPRAY GRIP, PAINTER TAPE FOR BUS BARN             65.88

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BACK OXIDE DRILL BIT FOR SE             21.40

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ADJUSTABLE BRASS BIN, GLOVES FOR HVAC REPAIR             31.99

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLUE MASK TAPE FOR - Maint             54.27

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Wind Resistant Utility Lighter - Maint              6.78

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBERS TAPE FILL AND SEAL - SE             18.58

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SALT FOR SIDEWALKS AND ENTRANCE TO ALL CAMPUSES            442.01

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Building supplies for construction class instruction   (Matt            202.44

Rocha-Construction)

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 24 001 0 22 000 Misc. classroom supplies for instruction  (Tommy Doederlein-Plant/Soil            233.09

Science)

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Fall semester supplies for welding instruction (Heller/Oaks-Welding)             52.20

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Building supplies needed for Theatre and OAP projects   (Tommy            149.63

Rodgers-OAP)

    63441 02/16/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Hi Dens Foam - Maint Use              5.33

    63442 02/16/2023 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL FACILITIES ADMINISTRATOR ON 2/13/23             65.00

    63443 02/16/2023 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services for 2022-2023 school year            660.00

    63444 02/16/2023 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Medals, neck ribbon, etc - Kinder Graduation            768.16

    63445 02/16/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year            300.00

    63445 02/16/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Cookies for the 100th Day of School - SEL            579.37

    63446 02/16/2023 LEONARD, ZACHARY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF VIDEO OPERATOR ON 2/13/23             50.00

    63447 02/16/2023 LUJAN, CRYSTAL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CUSTODIAN ON 2/13/23             75.00

    63448 02/16/2023 Martin, Arthur 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Contracted Finance Services through 2022-2023 Year            131.00

    63449 02/16/2023 MasteryPrep, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 CCmReady - TX CCMR Platform and Premium Integration Services Bundle         16,150.00

    63450 02/16/2023 MCCALL, ROSE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF BOOK/CLOCK ON 2/13/23             50.00

    63451 02/16/2023 MEDRANO, ANGIE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CUSTODIAN ON 2/13/23             75.00

    63452 02/16/2023 MERAZ, PAMELA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/13/23             50.00

    63453 02/16/2023 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP ON 2/13/23             65.00

    63454 02/16/2023 MORENO-RODRIQUEZ, SA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF BOOK/CLOCK ON 2/13/23             50.00

    63455 02/16/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            310.89

    63456 02/16/2023 MULESHOE ATHLETIC BO 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 2/24/23            150.00

    63457 02/16/2023 MULESHOE ATHLETIC BO 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 2/25/23            225.00

    63458 02/16/2023 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Testing Supplies for Sp.Ed.            933.84

    63459 02/16/2023 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at Regional BBQ in Big Lake, TX  on Feb.            360.00

24-25    (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary/BBQ)

    63459 02/16/2023 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at Regional BBQ in Big Lake, TX  on Feb.            160.00
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24-25    (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary/BBQ)

    63459 02/16/2023 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at Regional BBQ in Big Lake, TX  on Feb.             92.00

24-25    (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary/BBQ)

    63460 02/16/2023 PLAINS ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS ENTRY FEE- 2/27-28/23            630.00

    63461 02/16/2023 RAINBOW BOOK COMPANY 199 E 12 6329 00 105 0 11 000 Books for library          7,589.82

    63462 02/16/2023 REGION 4 ESC 282 E 11 6399 00 999 1 24 000 Engaging Mathematics Volume 2  3rd - 5th Grade after school tutorial            306.00

material

    63463 02/16/2023 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 180 E 36 6249 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET RECONDITIONING         10,633.63

    63464 02/16/2023 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies needed for Nurse's office at HS.  (Valerie Soliz-HS Nurse)            484.56

LIVE ORDER-BUYBOARD CONTRACT 610-20  QUOTE 4158907-00

    63464 02/16/2023 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 NURSE SUPPLIES - Ibuprofen tablets, bandages, gloves, etc            620.84

    63465 02/16/2023 SIMCO, PAULA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF BOOK/CLOCK ON 2/13/23             50.00

    63466 02/16/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Supplies for Central Office            267.16

    63467 02/16/2023 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval - 01/09/23 - 01/1/23              5.00

    63468 02/16/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year            340.73

    63469 02/16/2023 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 MS Concert/Sight Reading Contest March 9th            500.00

    63470 02/16/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 THSCA Officials Appreciation Night             74.00

    63471 02/16/2023 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPECIAL DOOR SIZE, MIRRORS FILLER PLATES FR SOUTH ELEM.            986.64

    63472 02/16/2023 ZARATE, PAUL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/13/23            130.00

    63473 02/16/2023 SkillsUSA Texas High 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for Skills District 2 Leadership & Skills Conference in San            250.00

Angelo on Feb. 24-25, 2023. (Skills sponsors-CTE)

S96780/S96854/S96853/S96749/S96695/S96877

    63473 02/16/2023 SkillsUSA Texas High 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for Skills District 2 Leadership & Skills Conference in San          2,650.00

Angelo on Feb. 24-25, 2023. (Skills sponsors-CTE)

S96780/S96854/S96853/S96749/S96695/S96877

    63474 02/22/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 OAP lunch meals for trip to Western Texas College in Snyder on 2/23/23             33.00

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63474 02/22/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 OAP lunch meals for trip to Western Texas College in Snyder on 2/23/23            275.00

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63474 02/22/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 OAP lunch meals for trip to Western Texas College in Snyder on 2/23/23             11.00

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63475 02/23/2023 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals for SkillsUSA District competition in San Angelo            440.00

on Feb. 24-25  (Dora Martinez-Skills/CTE)

    63475 02/23/2023 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals for SkillsUSA District competition in San Angelo          3,384.00

on Feb. 24-25  (Dora Martinez-Skills/CTE)

    63476 02/23/2023 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Office supplies for Maint and Transportation             95.00

    63477 02/23/2023 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 LABOR, TEMP, SENSOR THERMOSTAT FOR BUS 3            384.12

    63478 02/23/2023 ACCELERATE LEARNING 282 E 11 6399 00 999 1 24 000 TX Hands-on Kits K-8          9,882.00

    63479 02/23/2023 ALEMAN, MICHAEL 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 TRAVEL EXPENSE (MEALS & ADMISSION) FOR REGIONAL POWERLIFTING TOURNAMENT-            230.00
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3/3-4/23

    63479 02/23/2023 ALEMAN, MICHAEL 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 TRAVEL EXPENSE (MEALS & ADMISSION) FOR REGIONAL POWERLIFTING TOURNAMENT-            396.00

3/3-4/23

    63480 02/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 SanDisk 1TB extreme portable SSD   (Lisa Telchik-VOE)             99.99

    63480 02/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 99 000 Misc. books for ESL student and library   (Jessica Washington-Library)             97.18

    63480 02/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 16 001 0 99 000 Photography kit with multi backdrops/lights  (Zach Leonard-Yearbook)            170.00

    63481 02/23/2023 ARBITERSPORTS LLC 180 E 36 6499 00 901 0 91 000 ARBITERGAME LICENSE FEE FOR HIGH SCHOOL & MIDDLE SCHOOL          1,040.00

    63482 02/23/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SEAL FOR CV AXLE VAN 55 AND OTHER SUPPLIES FOR BUSSES AND VEHICLES            109.27

    63482 02/23/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Universal Coupler - For Airline at Bus Barn              6.99

    63482 02/23/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR ROUTE BUS 9            364.77

    63483 02/23/2023 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Mileage from 02/10-16/2023            356.25

    63484 02/23/2023 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT GALLONS          1,098.00

    63485 02/23/2023 BIG SPRING TENNIS BO 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS ON 1/27/23             16.00

    63485 02/23/2023 BIG SPRING TENNIS BO 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS ON 1/27/23            144.00

    63486 02/23/2023 BOYD, MICHAEL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF SECURITY OFFICER ON 2/16-17/23            315.00

    63487 02/23/2023 BSN SPORTS 199 E 11 6399 20 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for PE classes   (Joseph Hood-PE)            850.00

    63488 02/23/2023 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Registration for BPA State Leadership Conference in Dallas on March 2-5,          1,730.00

2023   (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    63488 02/23/2023 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for BPA State Leadership Conference in Dallas on March 2-5,            160.00

2023   (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    63489 02/23/2023 CASILLAS, JODEE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/16/23             50.00

    63490 02/23/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          2,971.39

    63492 02/23/2023 Couch, Caitlin 199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 11 000 STEMscopes Science Training 2/20/2023-Caitlin Couch          1,500.00

    63493 02/23/2023 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/2/23            150.00

    63494 02/23/2023 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/2/23            150.00

    63495 02/23/2023 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/3/23            250.00

    63496 02/23/2023 DRAMATIST PLAY SERVI 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Performance fee and scripts for OAP   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP/Theatre)            286.00

    63496 02/23/2023 DRAMATIST PLAY SERVI 199 E 36 6498 25 001 0 99 000 Performance fee and scripts for OAP   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP/Theatre)             80.00

    63497 02/23/2023 DUNLAP, ADAM 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL OFFICIAL ON 2/17/23            125.00

    63498 02/23/2023 ECISD ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 PLAYOFF EXPENSE- GIRL'S BI-DISTRICT GAME ON 2/13/23 (LAMESA VS STANTON)            120.50

    63499 02/23/2023 EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAPER TOWELS DISPENSER, TOWELS, LINERS SE          1,794.45

    63501 02/23/2023 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Palo Duro vs Abilene Cooper 02/21/23             65.00

    63501 02/23/2023 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Reagon County vs Jayton 02/17/23             65.00

    63501 02/23/2023 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Grady vs Borden County 02/16/23             65.00

    63501 02/23/2023 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Grady vs Munday 02/16/23             65.00

    63502 02/23/2023 Harlan, Diane 199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 11 000 STEMscopes Science Training 2/20/2023-Diane Harlan          1,500.00

    63503 02/23/2023 HOOD, JAMES 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF VIDEO BOARD OPERATOR ON 2/16/23            100.00

    63504 02/23/2023 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL FACILITIES ADMINISTRATOR & VIDEO BOARD OPERATOR ON 2/17/23            115.00

    63505 02/23/2023 JONES, TRENTON 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 TRAVEL EXPENSE (MEALS) FOR GIRLS STATE BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT- 3/1-5/23            267.00
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    63506 02/23/2023 KENDRICK, KOBY 180 E 36 6499 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING OFFICIAL ON 2/16/23            175.00

    63507 02/23/2023 Kissinger, Sean 199 E 12 6329 00 041 0 99 000 Library Books For All Campuses            220.00

    63507 02/23/2023 Kissinger, Sean 199 E 12 6329 00 103 0 99 000 Library Books For All Campuses            660.00

    63507 02/23/2023 Kissinger, Sean 199 E 12 6329 00 001 0 99 000 Library Books For All Campuses            220.00

    63507 02/23/2023 Kissinger, Sean 199 E 12 6329 00 105 0 99 000 Library Books For All Campuses            660.00

    63508 02/23/2023 KLONDIKE ISD 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 REIMBURSEMENT- BI-DISTRICT GIRLS BASKETBALL- MEADOW VS KLONDIKE 2/13/23            187.52

    63509 02/23/2023 LAMESA BUTANE CO 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 PROPANE BOTTLE REFILLED             13.42

    63510 02/23/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 PRE-K - snacks          2,552.30

    63511 02/23/2023 LUJAN, CRYSTAL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CUSTODIAN ON 2/16-17/23            225.00

    63512 02/23/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE ROOMS GERMAN ROACHES            149.00

    63513 02/23/2023 MCCALL, ROSE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CLOCK/BOOK ON 2/16-17/23            150.00

    63514 02/23/2023 MEADOW ISD 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 REIMBURSEMENT- BI-DISTRICT GIRLS BASKETBALL- MEADOW VS KLONDIKE 2/13/23            187.52

    63515 02/23/2023 MEDRANO, ANGIE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CUSTODIAN ON 2/16-17/23            225.00

    63516 02/23/2023 MERAZ, PAMELA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/17/23             50.00

    63517 02/23/2023 MERKET, KEATON 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/16/23            140.00

    63518 02/23/2023 MORALES, JUDY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/17/23             50.00

    63519 02/23/2023 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP ON 2/16-17/23            195.00

    63520 02/23/2023 MORENO-RODRIQUEZ, SA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CLOCK/BOOK ON 2/16-17/23            150.00

    63521 02/23/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SINK, AND SUPPLIES FOR FOOD PANTRY RESTROOM            415.80

    63521 02/23/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DELTA PLATE, DELTA MOTOR PLUMBING FOR FOOD PANTRY            539.21

    63522 02/23/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            284.75

    63523 02/23/2023 RASCHKE, LARRY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/16/23            140.00

    63524 02/23/2023 RILEY, TOMMIE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL OFFICIAL ON 2/16/23            125.00

    63525 02/23/2023 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision for the 22-23 School Year            570.00

    63526 02/23/2023 ROBINSON, KELLY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL OFFICIAL ON 2/16/23            125.00

    63527 02/23/2023 RUMBELOW, ROBERT 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Concert Band clinician for UIL   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            200.00

    63528 02/23/2023 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6239 00 105 0 11 000 Lip balm             16.36

    63529 02/23/2023 SHAMROCK ISD 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS- 3/3-4/23             32.00

    63529 02/23/2023 SHAMROCK ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS- 3/3-4/23             88.00

    63530 02/23/2023 SHAMROCK POWERLIFTIN 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE FOR REGIONAL MEET            385.00

    63531 02/23/2023 SHUBERT, BILLY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/16/23            140.00

    63532 02/23/2023 SIMCO, PAULA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CLOCK/BOOK ON 2/16-17/23            150.00

    63533 02/23/2023 Sirius Education Sol 282 E 11 6399 00 999 1 24 000 Sirius Zingers and EOC books - Alg I, Biology, US History, and Eng 1 and          1,501.88

2.

    63534 02/23/2023 SNYDER, MARK 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL OFFICIAL ON 2/17/23            125.00

    63535 02/23/2023 STEWART & STEVENSON 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 23 000 CHECKED TRANSMISSION ON BUS 5            569.17

    63536 02/23/2023 TARIN, DAVID 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL OFFICIAL ON 2/16/23            125.00

    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year          1,048.03

    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            698.68
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    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            524.01

    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            938.50

    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            349.34

    63537 02/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Special Education Office Supplies            241.09

    63538 02/23/2023 TeacherMade.com 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Teacher Made Pro Site License-M.Watson            137.27

    63538 02/23/2023 TeacherMade.com 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 Teacher Made Pro Site License-M.Watson            137.27

    63538 02/23/2023 TeacherMade.com 199 E 11 6399 17 103 0 36 000 Teacher Made Pro Site License-M.Watson            137.27

    63539 02/23/2023 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LEAK REPAIR AT HS          1,446.77

    63540 02/23/2023 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff meals for State BPA Competition in Dallas on March 1-6, 2023. (Lisa            288.00

Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    63541 02/23/2023 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Additional staff and student meals at State BPA Leadership conference in            448.00

Dallas on March 2-5, 2023  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    63541 02/23/2023 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Additional staff and student meals at State BPA Leadership conference in          2,520.00

Dallas on March 2-5, 2023  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    63542 02/23/2023 TIPTON, DOUGLAS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL FACILITIES ADMINISTRATOR ON 2/16/23            130.00

    63543 02/23/2023 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 UIL Concert and Sightreading competition on April 4-5, 2023   (Sonia          1,000.00

Carrion-Band)

    63544 02/23/2023 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 UIL FEE- BI DISTRICT GIRLS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF- MEADOW VS KLONDIKE 2/13/23            220.96

    63544 02/23/2023 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 UIL FEE- AREA GIRLS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF- GRADY VS BORDEN COUNTY 2/16/23            176.00

    63545 02/23/2023 VERA, CHRISTINE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/16/23             50.00

    63546 02/23/2023 VILLALOBOS, HENRY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL OFFICIAL ON 2/17/23            125.00

    63547 02/23/2023 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          7,084.24

    63548 02/23/2023 WATKINS, JESSICA 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Band clinician for UIL concert and sightreading contest  (Sonia            200.00

Carrion-Band)

    63549 02/23/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 11 6499 19 041 0 21 000 LMS GT Robotics Team Shirts            540.00

    63549 02/23/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRUCK DECALS REPLACED            240.00

    63550 02/23/2023 WEST TEXAS SOFTBALL 180 E 36 6499 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL SCRIMMAGE FEE- 2/11/23             75.00

    63551 02/23/2023 Wimberley, Jennifer 199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 11 000 STEMscopes Science Training 2/20/2023-Jennifer Wimberly          1,500.00

    63552 02/23/2023 ZEPHYR GRAF-X 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 TEAM BASEBALL CAPS            463.96

    63553 02/24/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Lunch and Dinner meals for OAP at Frenship in Lubbock on 2/25/23  (Tommy             66.00

Rodgers-OAP)

    63553 02/24/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Lunch and Dinner meals for OAP at Frenship in Lubbock on 2/25/23  (Tommy            528.00

Rodgers-OAP)

    63553 02/24/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch and Dinner meals for OAP at Frenship in Lubbock on 2/25/23  (Tommy             22.00

Rodgers-OAP)

    63554 02/24/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Dinner meals for OAP performance in Tahoka on 2/27/23   (Tommy             33.00
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Rodgers-OAP)

    63554 02/24/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Dinner meals for OAP performance in Tahoka on 2/27/23   (Tommy            275.00

Rodgers-OAP)

    63554 02/24/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Dinner meals for OAP performance in Tahoka on 2/27/23   (Tommy             11.00

Rodgers-OAP)

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 23 000 Hotel for TCASE Convention            349.30

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Hotel for TCASE Convention            349.30

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Hotel for TCASE Convention            349.30

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 21 6495 00 999 0 11 000 TCASE Membership Fee - Director of SpEd             95.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Galva metal for Bus Barn  (Credit applied)             13.93

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Breakfast for staff meeting on 1/27/23   (David Ritchey-Office)            100.47

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals for Brownfield, Friona, and Littlefield basketball games             48.98

(Stephanie Reyna-Cheerleaders)

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals for Brownfield, Friona, and Littlefield basketball games            186.27

(Stephanie Reyna-Cheerleaders)

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,095.34

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,095.33

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS & BB COACHES SCOUTING            162.95

MEALS- OPEN PO

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS & BB COACHES SCOUTING            876.07

MEALS- OPEN PO

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             67.44

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            575.81

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             20.16

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            181.34

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             36.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            126.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS &BB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS-            255.57

OPEN PO

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS &BB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS-          1,326.41

OPEN PO

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 HOTEL, REGISTRATION & MEMBERSHIP FOR BASEBALL CONVENTION ON 1/12-14/23 FOR            375.24

HEAD COACH & ASSISTANTS, Membership for three coaches not attending

convention

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 73 001 0 91 000 HOTEL, REGISTRATION & MEMBERSHIP FOR BASEBALL CONVENTION ON 1/12-14/23 FOR              0.00

HEAD COACH & ASSISTANTS, Membership for three coaches not attending

convention

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             96.58

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            231.44
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    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 LCU Job Fair for HR Director            100.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA Midwinter Conference for CFO          2,812.72

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Parking for TASA Midwinter Conference for CFO             15.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 TEPSA Summer Conference-H.Clements            558.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 TEPSA Summer Conference-M Watson            558.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 11 000 STAAR Review-Science Teacher- Maranda Watson            245.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 11 000 STAAR Review ELAR Teacher-Maranda Watson (Downer)            245.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS SRO Appreciation             74.64

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Office Supplies - toasters             37.40

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6495 00 750 0 99 000 MEMBERSHIP FEE FOR SAM'S CARD            110.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 batteries for doors at ne             34.97

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 towels to clean gym floors             26.00

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 FRIONA TX, CARD 9743 ROUND ROCK, TX             97.07

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 BAND             90.09

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 SAN ANGELO, CARD 9792 SAN ANGELO, CARD 9792 AUSTIN            137.53

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 8879 FUEL             56.09

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at BPA contest on Jan. 27th in San Angelo  (Lisa             80.12

Telchik-VOE-BPA)

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at BPA contest on Jan. 27th in San Angelo  (Lisa            471.30

Telchik-VOE-BPA)

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Kitchen Supplies            130.19

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA Midwinter Conference in Austin from 1/28-2/1/2023 for R.            622.18

Soliz

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA Midwinter Conference in Austin from 1/28-2/1-2023 for D.            622.18

Benavides

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASA Midwinter Conference in Austin from 1/28-2/1-2023 - Hotel and parking            622.18

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Supplies for Central Office             68.75

    63564 02/27/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA Midwinter Conference for CFO            326.43

    63565 02/28/2023 JONES, TRENTON 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT- GIRL'S BASKETBALL STATE TOURNAMENT TICKET            129.00

    63566 02/28/2023 MOJICA, MICHAEL 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 PBA TRIP FOR MICHAEL MOJICA DALLAS TEXAS 3.2.23,3.5.23            276.00

     1250 02/14/2023 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        243,980.90

    10065 02/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2018            175.00

    10065 02/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2018        135,650.00

    10066 02/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2019            175.00

    10066 02/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2019        149,600.00

    10067 02/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2020        165,937.50

  

Totals for checks      1,285,742.11
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00          5,167.00         32,955.16         38,122.16

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        268,163.00        268,163.00

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00          6,681.25          6,681.25

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         65,603.42         65,603.42

281 ESSER 11              0.00              0.00        199,964.00        199,964.00

282 ESSER III              0.00              0.00         11,689.88         11,689.88

599 BOND DEBT              0.00              0.00        451,537.50        451,537.50

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        243,980.90        243,980.90

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00          5,167.00      1,280,575.11      1,285,742.11

************************ End of report ************************


